
2019 Middle School Coordinators

MIDDLE SCHOOL EVENTS CONTACT 
BY  EMAIL

CONFIRM EVENT 
COORDINATOR

EMAIL

Biotechnology Yes X Pamela King PamelaBK@LeeSchools.net
CAD Foundations Yes X Eric VanArsdall eric_vanarsdall@sarasota.k12.fl.us
Career Prep Yes X Rhiannon Jacobson rnj17@my.fsu.edu
Challenging Technological Issues Yes X Deborah Berman deborah.berman@sarasotacountyschools.net
Chapter Team Yes X Jacob Kargauer jkargtsa@yahoo.com
Children's Stories Yes X Theresa Bobola bobolath@osceola.k12.fl.us
Coding Yes X Russell Grieshop russell.grieshop@sdhc.k12.fl.us
Community Service Video Yes X Pamela King PamelaBK@LeeSchools.net
Construction Challenge Yes X Susan Gerena susan.gerena@sdhc.k12.fl.us
Digital Photography Yes X Christy Clark clarkc@manateeschools.net
Dragster Yes X Josh Lambert jlambert4444@gmail.com
Electrical Applications Yes X Drew Wormington drew.wormington@sarasotacountyschools.net
Essays on Technology Yes X Maria Behnken Maria.Behnken@myoneclay.net
Flight Yes X Ben Long longb@manateeschools.net
Forensic Technology Yes X Amanda Clark amanda.m.clark@gmail.com
Inventions and Innovations Yes X Christos Nikotopolus cnikitop@gmail.com
Junior Solar Sprint Yes X Becky Allen allen.rebecca@brevardschools.org
Leadership Strategies Yes X George Harris harrisgiv@yahoo.com
Mass Production Yes X Richard Platt plattr@manateeschools.net
Mechanical Engineering Yes X Scott Mead scott.mead@sdhc.k12.fl.us
Medical Technology Yes X Robby Bennett bennettr@manateeschools.net
Microcontroller Design Yes X Cornelius Jackson cornelius.jackson@polk-fl.net
Off The Grid Yes X Lupe Verdin verdin.lupe@brevardschools.org
Prepared Speech Yes X Sarah Shuman shumans@manateeschools.net
Problem Solving Yes X Ken Jakoby ken.jakoby@sarasotacountyschools.net
Promotional Marketing Yes X Drew Magee mageed@leonschools.net
STEM Animation Yes X Brian Kendzior kendziorb@manateeschools.net
Structural Engineering Yes X John Frank frank3j@manateeschools.net
System Control Technology Yes X Richard Platt plattr@manateeschools.net

mailto:PamelaBK@LeeSchools.net
mailto:eric_vanarsdall@sarasota.k12.fl.us
mailto:jkargtsa@yahoo.com
mailto:bobolath@osceola.k12.fl.us
mailto:PamelaBK@LeeSchools.net
mailto:susan.gerena@sdhc.k12.fl.us
mailto:Maria.Behnken@myoneclay.net
mailto:amanda.m.clark@gmail.com
mailto:allen.rebecca@brevardschools.org
mailto:scott.mead@sdhc.k12.fl.us
mailto:cornelius.jackson@polk-fl.net
mailto:verdin.lupe@brevardschools.org
mailto:ken.jakoby@sarasotacountyschools.net
mailto:mageed@leonschools.net
mailto:kendziorb@manateeschools.net
mailto:frank3j@manateeschools.net
mailto:plattr@manateeschools.net


Tech Bowl Yes X Bob Blevins Robert.Blevins@fldoe.org
Technical Design Yes X Deuel Allen dallen4684@aol.com
VEX Yes X Paul Teleweck teleweck1@gmail.com
Video Game Design Yes X Pamela King PamelaBK@LeeSchools.net
Website Design Yes X Matt Whelden Wheldenm@manateeschools.net
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